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DENNIS J. BRENNAN                                               
Director  
(202) 366 1029                                                                           
Dennis.Brennan@dot.gov                                        

 

 
 
 
Civilian 
 
Jan Downing  
Senior Trade Specialist 
(202) 366 0783 
Jan.Downing@dot.gov 
 
Kathleen DiPietropolo 
ExIm/DSCA/FTA/FMF 
(202) 366 0819 
K.DiPietropolo@dot.gov 
 
Lalit Raina 
Civilian Agencies 
(202) 366 2314 
Lalit.Raina@dot.gov 
 
Jeannette Riddick 
Exim 
(202) 366 1216 
Jeannette.Riddick@dot.gov 
 
Vacant 
Civilian Agencies 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Agriculture 
 
Cliff Johnson 
Senior Trade Specialist 
(202) 366 2105 
Clifford.Johnson@dot.gov 
 
Jim Mead 
Agriculture 
(202) 366 5723 
James.Mead@dot.gov 
 
Miranda Hinton 
Agriculture 
(202) 366 2298 
Miranda.Hinton@dot.gov 
 
Vacant 
Agriculture 
 
 

Military 
 
Michael Hokana 
Senior Trade Specialist 
(202) 366 0760 
Michael.Hokana@dot.gov 
 
Linda Williams 
Army/DLA/Small Vessel Waivers 
(202) 366 0903 
Linda.Williams@dot.gov 
 
Marguerite Speights 
Navy/USAF 
(202) 366 2296 
Marguerite.Speights@dot.gov 
 
Bianca Carr 
Domestic Trade 
(202) 366 9309 
Bianca.Carr@dot.gov 
 
 

http://www.marad.dot.gov/cargopreference 
Phone:  202-366-4610 
Email:  cargo.marad@dot.gov  

Jameise Kelley                                               
Program Support  
(202) 366 7529                                                                          
Jameise.Kelley@dot.gov                                        

 
MARITIME ADMINISTRATION         
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